
Backeslauf - 10km  am  28.04.2018

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 697 Tesfamariam, Selama Team Gasser M HK95 1 3 3 : 4 6 
2 660 Kaufhold, Tobias M 3583 1 3 9 : 1 7 
3 664 Diederichs, Jochen M 4572 1 4 0 : 3 8 
4 679 Köhler, Andreas TuS Framersheim M 4074 1 4 0 : 4 5 
5 642 Schiff, michael M 3085 1 4 0 : 5 6 
6 694 Schmitt, Sabine Team Gasser W 3580 1 4 1 : 1 2 
7 674 Schumacher, Achim LAZ Mosbach-Elztall M 5563 1 4 1 : 3 8 
8 675 Weidner, Tobias Eintracht Fritzelmänner MJ U2099 1 4 1 : 4 3 
9 702 Gasser, Max Team Gasser M 4570 2 4 2 : 0 1 

10 656 Senska, Matte DLRG Nieder-Olm/Wörrstadt M 3086 2 4 2 : 4 4 
11 698 Rose, Felix Team Gasser M HK98 2 4 3 : 1 3 
12 676 Fischborn, Lukas Rennschnecken Siefersheim M HK98 3 4 3 : 1 6 
13 655 Nauth, Johannes TG Wallertheim M HK96 4 4 3 : 1 8 
14 644 Lohmann, Paul M 4075 2 4 3 : 4 7 
15 649 Longwitz, Lothar LT Rheinhessen-Pfalz M 4570 3 4 3 : 4 9 
16 680 Chaari, Erika W 5563 1 4 4 : 1 6 
16 681 Eckert, Klaus FC Straberg M 5563 2 4 4 : 1 6 
18 672 Kerker, Marcel M HK97 5 4 5 : 3 6 
19 622 Binzel, Erich LT Rheinhessen-Pfalz M 6057 1 4 6 : 0 1 
20 661 Pfersdorf, Heiko M 4571 4 4 6 : 2 5 
21 703 Stieglitz, Rainer Lauffreunde Mainz M 5064 1 4 6 : 5 9 
22 673 Harmeling, Ewald SuS Stadtlohn M 5562 3 4 7 : 2 8 
23 663 Diederichs, Anne W 3086 1 4 7 : 3 3 
24 683 Müller, Jan Hendrik M 3084 3 4 8 : 0 1 
25 662 Hanf, Frank Wartberg Läufer M 4569 5 4 8 : 5 5 
26 685 Schmidt, Marco M 3085 4 4 9 : 0 6 
27 678 Weinheimer, Lars M HK97 6 4 9 : 1 0 
28 666 Funk, Anke TSV 1881 Gau-Odernheim W 4076 1 4 9 : 3 2 
29 677 Reuter, Hubertus M 5560 4 4 9 : 3 7 
30 641 Jülicher, Bernd TuS Framersheim M 5064 2 4 9 : 5 2 
31 699 Schmitt, Gerolf Team Gasser M 4075 3 4 9 : 5 3 
32 612 Bauerschmitt, Matthias M 4572 6 4 9 : 5 5 
33 700 Popp, Sebastian Team Gasser M 4077 4 5 0 : 3 2 
34 659 Wunsch, Peter TG Wallertheim M 5067 3 5 1 : 0 8 
35 654 Sorowka, Antje TG Wallertheim W 4571 1 5 1 : 3 4 
36 653 Reiß, Thomas TUS Ertenbach M 5066 4 5 1 : 4 7 
37 658 Wunsch, Claudia TG Wallertheim W 5067 1 5 1 : 5 5 
38 667 Baltz, Torsten M 3084 5 5 2 : 4 0 
39 668 Zimmermann, Thorsten M 4076 5 5 2 : 4 2 
40 650 Roth, Stefanie LT Rheinhessen-Pfalz W 3086 2 5 2 : 5 2 
41 696 Tentrup-Tiedje, Corinna Team Gasser W 5559 2 5 3 : 0 9 
42 693 Zimmermann, Kersten M 5064 5 5 3 : 1 8 
43 643 Biehl, Klaus Triathlon Team Rheinhessen M 6553 1 5 4 : 4 5 
44 688 Dahmen, Werner TSV Zornheim M 6550 2 5 5 : 0 0 
45 701 Gasser, Anette Team Gasser W 4573 2 5 5 : 4 0 
46 686 Kolb, Iris TV Nieder-Olm W 4572 3 5 5 : 4 5 
46 687 Kolb, Stephan TV Nieder-Olm M 5066 6 5 5 : 4 5 
48 665 Merz, Klaus TSV 1881 Gau-Odernheim M 6552 3 5 6 : 0 2 
49 690 Lambrecht, Jens M 4571 7 5 6 : 5 4 
50 689 Erbar, Ralph Finther Flitzer M 5560 5 5 7 : 2 5 
51 691 Winter, Steffi TV Nieder-Olm W 3580 2 5 8 : 1 0 
52 657 Beretha, Dominik M 3087 6 5 8 : 4 4 
53 670 Pellenz, Elmar M 5562 6 5 8 : 5 4 
54 671 Gündra, Harry LT Rheinhessen-Pfalz M 5064 7 5 9 : 2 4 
55 669 Smagala, Lea LF Naheland WJ U1603 1 1 : 0 0 : 1 4 
56 695 Weinmann, Thorsten Team Gasser M 3580 2 1 : 0 1 : 2 6 
57 682 Graßmann, Ralf FC Deutsche Post M 5561 7 1 : 0 2 : 3 5 
58 684 Weinheimer, Selina W HK94 1 1 : 0 4 : 4 0 
59 692 Averkamp, Markus TV Oppenheim M 4571 8 1 : 0 7 : 4 3 
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Backeslauf - 10km  am  28.04.2018

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 697 Tesfamariam, Selama Team Gasser M HK95 1 3 3 : 4 6 
2 660 Kaufhold, Tobias M 3583 1 3 9 : 1 7 
3 664 Diederichs, Jochen M 4572 1 4 0 : 3 8 
4 679 Köhler, Andreas TuS Framersheim M 4074 1 4 0 : 4 5 
5 642 Schiff, michael M 3085 1 4 0 : 5 6 
6 674 Schumacher, Achim LAZ Mosbach-Elztall M 5563 1 4 1 : 3 8 
7 675 Weidner, Tobias Eintracht Fritzelmänner MJ U2099 1 4 1 : 4 3 
8 702 Gasser, Max Team Gasser M 4570 2 4 2 : 0 1 
9 656 Senska, Matte DLRG Nieder-Olm/Wörrstadt M 3086 2 4 2 : 4 4 

10 698 Rose, Felix Team Gasser M HK98 2 4 3 : 1 3 
11 676 Fischborn, Lukas Rennschnecken Siefersheim M HK98 3 4 3 : 1 6 
12 655 Nauth, Johannes TG Wallertheim M HK96 4 4 3 : 1 8 
13 644 Lohmann, Paul M 4075 2 4 3 : 4 7 
14 649 Longwitz, Lothar LT Rheinhessen-Pfalz M 4570 3 4 3 : 4 9 
15 681 Eckert, Klaus FC Straberg M 5563 2 4 4 : 1 6 
16 672 Kerker, Marcel M HK97 5 4 5 : 3 6 
17 622 Binzel, Erich LT Rheinhessen-Pfalz M 6057 1 4 6 : 0 1 
18 661 Pfersdorf, Heiko M 4571 4 4 6 : 2 5 
19 703 Stieglitz, Rainer Lauffreunde Mainz M 5064 1 4 6 : 5 9 
20 673 Harmeling, Ewald SuS Stadtlohn M 5562 3 4 7 : 2 8 
21 683 Müller, Jan Hendrik M 3084 3 4 8 : 0 1 
22 662 Hanf, Frank Wartberg Läufer M 4569 5 4 8 : 5 5 
23 685 Schmidt, Marco M 3085 4 4 9 : 0 6 
24 678 Weinheimer, Lars M HK97 6 4 9 : 1 0 
25 677 Reuter, Hubertus M 5560 4 4 9 : 3 7 
26 641 Jülicher, Bernd TuS Framersheim M 5064 2 4 9 : 5 2 
27 699 Schmitt, Gerolf Team Gasser M 4075 3 4 9 : 5 3 
28 612 Bauerschmitt, Matthias M 4572 6 4 9 : 5 5 
29 700 Popp, Sebastian Team Gasser M 4077 4 5 0 : 3 2 
30 659 Wunsch, Peter TG Wallertheim M 5067 3 5 1 : 0 8 
31 653 Reiß, Thomas TUS Ertenbach M 5066 4 5 1 : 4 7 
32 667 Baltz, Torsten M 3084 5 5 2 : 4 0 
33 668 Zimmermann, Thorsten M 4076 5 5 2 : 4 2 
34 693 Zimmermann, Kersten M 5064 5 5 3 : 1 8 
35 643 Biehl, Klaus Triathlon Team Rheinhessen M 6553 1 5 4 : 4 5 
36 688 Dahmen, Werner TSV Zornheim M 6550 2 5 5 : 0 0 
37 687 Kolb, Stephan TV Nieder-Olm M 5066 6 5 5 : 4 5 
38 665 Merz, Klaus TSV 1881 Gau-Odernheim M 6552 3 5 6 : 0 2 
39 690 Lambrecht, Jens M 4571 7 5 6 : 5 4 
40 689 Erbar, Ralph Finther Flitzer M 5560 5 5 7 : 2 5 
41 657 Beretha, Dominik M 3087 6 5 8 : 4 4 
42 670 Pellenz, Elmar M 5562 6 5 8 : 5 4 
43 671 Gündra, Harry LT Rheinhessen-Pfalz M 5064 7 5 9 : 2 4 
44 695 Weinmann, Thorsten Team Gasser M 3580 2 1 : 0 1 : 2 6 
45 682 Graßmann, Ralf FC Deutsche Post M 5561 7 1 : 0 2 : 3 5 
46 692 Averkamp, Markus TV Oppenheim M 4571 8 1 : 0 7 : 4 3 

Backeslauf - 10km  am  28.04.2018

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 694 Schmitt, Sabine Team Gasser W 3580 1 4 1 : 1 2 
2 680 Chaari, Erika W 5563 1 4 4 : 1 6 
3 663 Diederichs, Anne W 3086 1 4 7 : 3 3 
4 666 Funk, Anke TSV 1881 Gau-Odernheim W 4076 1 4 9 : 3 2 
5 654 Sorowka, Antje TG Wallertheim W 4571 1 5 1 : 3 4 
6 658 Wunsch, Claudia TG Wallertheim W 5067 1 5 1 : 5 5 
7 650 Roth, Stefanie LT Rheinhessen-Pfalz W 3086 2 5 2 : 5 2 
8 696 Tentrup-Tiedje, Corinna Team Gasser W 5559 2 5 3 : 0 9 
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Backeslauf - 10km  am  28.04.2018

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

9 701 Gasser, Anette Team Gasser W 4573 2 5 5 : 4 0 
10 686 Kolb, Iris TV Nieder-Olm W 4572 3 5 5 : 4 5 
11 691 Winter, Steffi TV Nieder-Olm W 3580 2 5 8 : 1 0 
12 669 Smagala, Lea LF Naheland WJ U1603 1 1 : 0 0 : 1 4 
13 684 Weinheimer, Selina W HK94 1 1 : 0 4 : 4 0 

Backeslauf - 10km  am  28.04.2018

Ergebnisliste  -  Weibl. Jugend U16
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 669 Smagala, Lea LF Naheland WJ U1603 1 1 : 0 0 : 1 4 

Backeslauf - 10km  am  28.04.2018

Ergebnisliste  -  Männl. Jugend U20
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 675 Weidner, Tobias Eintracht Fritzelmänner MJ U2099 1 4 1 : 4 3 

Backeslauf - 10km  am  28.04.2018

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer Hauptkl.
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 697 Tesfamariam, Selama Team Gasser M HK95 1 3 3 : 4 6 
2 698 Rose, Felix Team Gasser M HK98 2 4 3 : 1 3 
3 676 Fischborn, Lukas Rennschnecken Siefersheim M HK98 3 4 3 : 1 6 
4 655 Nauth, Johannes TG Wallertheim M HK96 4 4 3 : 1 8 
5 672 Kerker, Marcel M HK97 5 4 5 : 3 6 
6 678 Weinheimer, Lars M HK97 6 4 9 : 1 0 

Backeslauf - 10km  am  28.04.2018

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen Hauptkl.
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 684 Weinheimer, Selina W HK94 1 1 : 0 4 : 4 0 

Backeslauf - 10km  am  28.04.2018

Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren M 30
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 642 Schiff, michael M 3085 1 4 0 : 5 6 
2 656 Senska, Matte DLRG Nieder-Olm/Wörrstadt M 3086 2 4 2 : 4 4 
3 683 Müller, Jan Hendrik M 3084 3 4 8 : 0 1 
4 685 Schmidt, Marco M 3085 4 4 9 : 0 6 
5 667 Baltz, Torsten M 3084 5 5 2 : 4 0 
6 657 Beretha, Dominik M 3087 6 5 8 : 4 4 
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Backeslauf - 10km  am  28.04.2018

Ergebnisliste  -  Seniorinnen W 30
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 663 Diederichs, Anne W 3086 1 4 7 : 3 3 
2 650 Roth, Stefanie LT Rheinhessen-Pfalz W 3086 2 5 2 : 5 2 

Backeslauf - 10km  am  28.04.2018

Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren M 35
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 660 Kaufhold, Tobias M 3583 1 3 9 : 1 7 
2 695 Weinmann, Thorsten Team Gasser M 3580 2 1 : 0 1 : 2 6 

Backeslauf - 10km  am  28.04.2018

Ergebnisliste  -  Seniorinnen W 35
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 694 Schmitt, Sabine Team Gasser W 3580 1 4 1 : 1 2 
2 691 Winter, Steffi TV Nieder-Olm W 3580 2 5 8 : 1 0 

Backeslauf - 10km  am  28.04.2018

Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren M 40
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 679 Köhler, Andreas TuS Framersheim M 4074 1 4 0 : 4 5 
2 644 Lohmann, Paul M 4075 2 4 3 : 4 7 
3 699 Schmitt, Gerolf Team Gasser M 4075 3 4 9 : 5 3 
4 700 Popp, Sebastian Team Gasser M 4077 4 5 0 : 3 2 
5 668 Zimmermann, Thorsten M 4076 5 5 2 : 4 2 

Backeslauf - 10km  am  28.04.2018

Ergebnisliste  -  Seniorinnen W 40
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 666 Funk, Anke TSV 1881 Gau-Odernheim W 4076 1 4 9 : 3 2 

Backeslauf - 10km  am  28.04.2018

Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren M 45
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 664 Diederichs, Jochen M 4572 1 4 0 : 3 8 
2 702 Gasser, Max Team Gasser M 4570 2 4 2 : 0 1 
3 649 Longwitz, Lothar LT Rheinhessen-Pfalz M 4570 3 4 3 : 4 9 
4 661 Pfersdorf, Heiko M 4571 4 4 6 : 2 5 
5 662 Hanf, Frank Wartberg Läufer M 4569 5 4 8 : 5 5 
6 612 Bauerschmitt, Matthias M 4572 6 4 9 : 5 5 
7 690 Lambrecht, Jens M 4571 7 5 6 : 5 4 
8 692 Averkamp, Markus TV Oppenheim M 4571 8 1 : 0 7 : 4 3 
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Backeslauf - 10km  am  28.04.2018

Ergebnisliste  -  Seniorinnen W 45
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 654 Sorowka, Antje TG Wallertheim W 4571 1 5 1 : 3 4 
2 701 Gasser, Anette Team Gasser W 4573 2 5 5 : 4 0 
3 686 Kolb, Iris TV Nieder-Olm W 4572 3 5 5 : 4 5 

Backeslauf - 10km  am  28.04.2018

Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren M 50
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 703 Stieglitz, Rainer Lauffreunde Mainz M 5064 1 4 6 : 5 9 
2 641 Jülicher, Bernd TuS Framersheim M 5064 2 4 9 : 5 2 
3 659 Wunsch, Peter TG Wallertheim M 5067 3 5 1 : 0 8 
4 653 Reiß, Thomas TUS Ertenbach M 5066 4 5 1 : 4 7 
5 693 Zimmermann, Kersten M 5064 5 5 3 : 1 8 
6 687 Kolb, Stephan TV Nieder-Olm M 5066 6 5 5 : 4 5 
7 671 Gündra, Harry LT Rheinhessen-Pfalz M 5064 7 5 9 : 2 4 

Backeslauf - 10km  am  28.04.2018

Ergebnisliste  -  Seniorinnen W 50
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 658 Wunsch, Claudia TG Wallertheim W 5067 1 5 1 : 5 5 

Backeslauf - 10km  am  28.04.2018

Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren M 55
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 674 Schumacher, Achim LAZ Mosbach-Elztall M 5563 1 4 1 : 3 8 
2 681 Eckert, Klaus FC Straberg M 5563 2 4 4 : 1 6 
3 673 Harmeling, Ewald SuS Stadtlohn M 5562 3 4 7 : 2 8 
4 677 Reuter, Hubertus M 5560 4 4 9 : 3 7 
5 689 Erbar, Ralph Finther Flitzer M 5560 5 5 7 : 2 5 
6 670 Pellenz, Elmar M 5562 6 5 8 : 5 4 
7 682 Graßmann, Ralf FC Deutsche Post M 5561 7 1 : 0 2 : 3 5 

Backeslauf - 10km  am  28.04.2018

Ergebnisliste  -  Seniorinnen W 55
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 680 Chaari, Erika W 5563 1 4 4 : 1 6 
2 696 Tentrup-Tiedje, Corinna Team Gasser W 5559 2 5 3 : 0 9 

Backeslauf - 10km  am  28.04.2018

Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren M 60
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 622 Binzel, Erich LT Rheinhessen-Pfalz M 6057 1 4 6 : 0 1 
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Backeslauf - 10km  am  28.04.2018

Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren M 65
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 643 Biehl, Klaus Triathlon Team Rheinhessen M 6553 1 5 4 : 4 5 
2 688 Dahmen, Werner TSV Zornheim M 6550 2 5 5 : 0 0 
3 665 Merz, Klaus TSV 1881 Gau-Odernheim M 6552 3 5 6 : 0 2 
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